
www.smarttradingprofit.uk

Your Profit



Smart Trading Profit is a trusted and experienced digital
investment company, making a strong impact in the financial and

digital sectors for the past 10 years. Our team leverages
knowledge, experience, and cutting-edge technology to help

thousands of clients earn smart and sustainable profits.

About us



We aim to guide individuals toward digital and financial freedom, helping them achieve their
dreams without technical complexities.
Trust, Transparency, and Growth – these are the pillars of our identity.
If you're looking to secure your financial future in a smart way, SmartTrading Profit is your
perfect partner.

Forex Trading: We have deep insight into global currency markets and use advanced strategies
and risk management tools to generate profits for our clients.
Crypto Mining & Investment: We are a reliable name in the world of cryptocurrency. Whether
it's mining or long-term investments, we provide expert guidance every step of the way.
Gaming & Digital Ventures: Our team also invests in modern digital gaming platforms that offer
promising earning opportunities.

Our Mission

Our Core Expertise



WHY CHOOSE US

Expert Support
Team

Trusted & Secure
Platform

High Daily
Returns 

Multiple Income
Streams 

User-Friendly
Interface



BUSINESS PLAN



DAILY ROI INCOME
DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME
LEVEL INCOME
REWARD INCOME
SALARY INCOME

TYPES OF INCOME



FOUR STEP TO JOIN

WITH 

Visit www.smarttradingprofit.uk
then open sign up and do
registration as well

Registration from fill up
the details accordingly
blank field 

According the Market
strategy do regitstration
your team by fill up the form
with your sponsor ID

Activation by 5 USDT, Start
the Earning with Your Team
members

Visit Website Fill the form Marketing Strategy 5 USDT for Subscription

5 USDT Activation - $1 Instant per Direct Referral Build your team and grow your income      



Investment
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✔ 
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Minimum Investment: $50 USDT
Daily ROI: 0.50%
Your Capital: ROI continues until your investment-2X.
Invest with Smart Trading Profit and get:
Daily Returns 0.50% from Monday–Friday
Until your capital becomes double Full
transparency and smart trading strategies
Start with just $50 USDT



 
Direct Referral Income: 2% one-time commission on every direct
referral's investment

 

 Referral Income

🤝
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👉

📈
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To Unlock Income from All 30 Levels,YouMust Have 20 DirectReferrals!
As soon as you add 20 direct members:
And all Level Incomes (from Level 1 to Level 30) will be automatically
unlocked
More Direct Referrals = Higher Earnings ✅
Our model provides 5X income opportunities for Networkers and 2X stable
returns for Investors.



Sr no.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Level Range

0 

2

4

4

4

7 

7

Income $%

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

 5.0

3.0

2.0

1.25

1.0

0.75

10

LEVEL INCOME

Required Direct



8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th-20th

21st-30st

10

10

10

10

15

20

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.25

0.20

7

Sr no. Level Range Required Direct Income $%

LEVEL INCOME

8

9

10

11

12

13

14



1000$

2500$

5000$

10000$

25000$

50000$

100000$ Above

25$

50$

100$
250$

500$

1000$

10$1 

2

3

4

5

6

7

Business Rewards in $

 REWARD INCOME

Life time rewards will be calculated, 40% from your one Referrals team and another 60% from your whole Referrals team.

Sr no.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1500$

3000$

6000$

12000$

20000$

50000$

100000$

200000$ Above

Sr no. Business Salary/Month

15$

25$

50$

100$

400$

700$

1000$
 

200$

 SALARY INCOME 

Life time salary will be calculated, 40% from your oneReferralsteam and another 60% from your whole Referrals team.



TERMS & CONDITIONS

2X Return Plan - You will receive 2X returns on every investment.

Monday to Friday: Earn 0.50% daily 

Networking members are eligible for 5X returns and investors for 2X returns. After reaching the
limit, re-top-up is needed to keep income active.

Smart Trade Profit accepts USDT deposits through both TRC20 and BEP20 networks, ensuring fast,
secure, and seamless transactions for all users

Withdrawal - Minimum withdrawal 10$ and On every withdrawal 5% Deduction process time 24-
48Hours.



THANK YOU
www.smarttradingprofit.uk

support@smarttradingprofit.uk


