



Your Profit Our Strategy



www.smartradingprofit.uk



About us

Smart Trading Profit is a trusted and experienced digital investment company, making a strong impact in the financial and digital sectors for the past 10 years. Our team leverages knowledge, experience, and cutting-edge technology to help thousands of clients earn smart and sustainable profits.



Our Core Expertise

- **Forex Trading:** We have deep insight into global currency markets and use advanced strategies and risk management tools to generate profits for our clients.
- **Crypto Mining & Investment:** We are a reliable name in the world of cryptocurrency. Whether it's mining or long-term investments, we provide expert guidance every step of the way.
- **Gaming & Digital Ventures:** Our team also invests in modern digital gaming platforms that offer promising earning opportunities.

Our Mission

- We aim to guide individuals toward digital and financial freedom, helping them achieve their dreams without technical complexities.
- Trust, Transparency, and Growth – these are the pillars of our identity.
- If you're looking to secure your financial future in a smart way, SmartTrading Profit is your perfect partner.



WHY CHOOSE US



Trusted & Secure Platform

High Daily Returns

User-Friendly Interface

Multiple Income Streams

Expert Support Team



BUSINESS PLAN





TYPES OF INCOME

- **DAILY ROI INCOME**
- **DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME**
- **LEVEL INCOME**
- **REWARD INCOME**
- **SALARY INCOME**



FOUR STEP TO JOIN

WITH

5 \$



Visit Website

Visit www.smarttradingprofit.uk then open sign up and do registration as well



Fill the form

Registration from fill up the details accordingly blank field



Marketing Strategy

According the Market strategy do registration your team by fill up the form with your sponsor ID

5

5 USDT for Subscription

Activation by 5 USDT, Start the Earning with Your Team members

5 USDT Activation - \$1 Instant per Direct Referral Build your team and grow your income



Investment



Minimum Investment: \$50 USDT



Daily ROI: 0.50%



Your Capital: ROI continues until your investment-2X.



Invest with Smart Trading Profit and get:



Daily Returns 0.50% from Monday–Friday



Until your capital becomes double Full



transparency and smart trading strategies



Start with just \$50 USDT





Referral Income

-  **Direct Referral Income: 2% one-time commission on every direct referral's investment**
-  **To Unlock Income from All 30 Levels, You Must Have 20 Direct Referrals!**
-  **As soon as you add 20 direct members:**
-  **And all Level Incomes (from Level 1 to Level 30) will be automatically unlocked**
-  **More Direct Referrals = Higher Earnings **
-  **Our model provides 5X income opportunities for Networkers and 2X stable returns for Investors.**



LEVEL INCOME

Sr no.	Level Range	Required Direct	Income \$%
1	1st	0	10
2	2nd	2	5.0
3	3rd	4	3.0
4	4th	4	2.0
5	5th	4	1.25
6	6th	7	1.0
7	7th	7	0.75





LEVEL INCOME

Sr no.	Level Range	Required Direct	Income \$%
8	8th	7	0.50
9	9th	10	0.50
10	10th	10	0.50
11	11th	10	0.50
12	12th	10	0.50
13	13th-20th	15	0.25
14	21st-30st	20	0.20





REWARD INCOME

Sr no.	Business	Rewards in \$
1	1000\$	10\$
2	2500\$	25\$
3	5000\$	50\$
4	10000\$	100\$
5	25000\$	250\$
6	50000\$	500\$
7	100000\$ Above	1000\$



Life time rewards will be calculated, 40% from your one Referrals team and another 60% from your whole Referrals team.



SALARY INCOME

Sr no.	Business	Salary/Month
1	1500\$	15\$
2	3000\$	25\$
3	6000\$	50\$
4	12000\$	100\$
5	20000\$	200\$
6	50000\$	400\$
7	100000\$	700\$
8	200000\$ Above	1000\$



Life time salary will be calculated, 40% from your oneReferralsteam and another 60% from your whole Referrals team.



TERMS & CONDITIONS

- **2X Return Plan - You will receive 2X returns on every investment.**
- **Monday to Friday: Earn 0.50% daily**
- **Networking members are eligible for 5X returns and investors for 2X returns. After reaching the limit, re-top-up is needed to keep income active.**
- **Smart Trade Profit accepts USDT deposits through both TRC20 and BEP20 networks, ensuring fast, secure, and seamless transactions for all users**
- **Withdrawal - Minimum withdrawal 10\$ and On every withdrawal 5% Deduction process time 24-48Hours.**



THANK YOU

www.smartradingprofit.uk

support@smartradingprofit.uk

